
REVISED 1/9/18

TEAM # NAME COACH PHONE COACH

1 HOOSIERS Steve Cavender 725-4516 Eric Austria 248-229-5943

2 FIGHTING ILLINI ADVANTAGE REALTY:  WENDY JONES Joe Connolly 383-5863 Scott Brey 436-3672

3 NITTANY LIONS James Dainty 719-0853

4 WILDCATS Matt Golabek 212-5617

5 HAWKEYES GENDERNALIK FUNERAL HOME Denise Jakubisin 598-7811 Mark Bailey 248-867-4566

6 BOILERMAKERS Bobby James 871-3273 Christina James 943-6022

7 SPARTANS Rich Strozewski 873-3732

8 WOLVERINES Matt Opaitz 292-0436 Tim Pierson 810-650-5442

9 HUSKERS Michelle Heskett 436-1520 Jason Bird 524-3643

10 BUCKEYES Jamie Boedeker 248-797-4914 Joe Giambruno 899-6890

RECREATION CANCELLATIONS:  586-949-0400, PRESS 4 THEN 1.  THIS LINE IS UPDATED AT 4:30PM.  LIKE US ON FACEBOOK.

Lighthouse 1 6:30PM ABMSS 3 6:30PM ABMSS 5 6:30PM

Lighthouse 2 7:30PM ABMSS 4 7:30PM ABMSS 6 7:30PM

Great Oaks 7 6:30PM Great Oaks 9 6:30PM

Great Oaks 8 7:30PM Great Oaks 10 7:30PM

Great Oaks 10 6:30PM

ABMSS 2 6:30PM Great Oaks 4 6:30PM ABMSS 8 6:30PM

ABMSS 1 7:30PM Great Oaks 3 7:30PM ABMSS 7 7:30PM

Naldrett 6 6:30PM

Naldrett 5 7:30PM

ABMSS  1-3 6:30PM ABMSS  1-7 6:30PM ABMSS  3-8 6:30PM

ABMSS  4-10 7:30PM ABMSS  5-6 7:30PM ABMSS  4-2 7:30PM

Great Oaks 9 6:30PM Great Oaks  2-8 6:30PM Great Oaks  1-7 6:30PM

Great Oaks  3-9 7:30PM Great Oaks  6-10 7:30PM

Lighthouse  5-6 6:30PM ABMSS  4-8 6:30PM ABMSS 1 6:30PM

Lighthouse  2-9 7:30PM ABMSS  5-9 7:30PM ABMSS 2 7:30PM

Great Oaks  10-8 6:30PM Great Oaks 3 6:30PM

Great Oaks  4-7 7:30PM Great Oaks 4 7:30PM

ABMSS 5 6:30PM Great Oaks 7 6:30PM Lighthouse  1-8* 6:30PM

ABMSS 6 7:30PM Great Oaks 8 7:30PM Lighthouse  3-6* 7:30PM

Great Oaks 9 6:30PM

Great Oaks 10 7:30PM

Lighthouse  5-6 6:30PM ABMSS  2-7 6:30PM ABMSS  9-7 6:30PM

Lighthouse  2-9 7:30PM ABMSS  9-1 7:30PM ABMSS  4-5 7:30PM

Great Oaks  10-8 6:30PM Great Oaks  3-8 6:30PM

Great Oaks  4-7 7:30PM Great Oaks  1-10 7:30PM

Great Oaks  3-8 6:30PM

Great Oaks  1-10 7:30PM

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 3:  Picture Day at the Municipal Offices Senior Center (47275 Sugarbush)

Please arrive in full uniform, 15 minutes prior to your team appointment time.  Appointment times to be announced.

Lighthouse  10-6 6:30PM ABMSS  8-6 6:30PM ABMSS  10-4 6:30PM

Lighthouse  2-5 7:30PM ABMSS  9-5 7:30PM ABMSS  2-3 7:30PM

Great Oaks  3-4 6:30PM

Great Oaks  7-1 7:30PM

Monday, December 4 - PRAC Tuesday, December 5 - PRAC Thursday, December 7 - PRAC

Thursday, January 4 - PRAC/SCRIM

Tuesday, December 12 - PRAC Wednesday, December 13 - PRAC Thursday, December 14 - PRAC CANCELED

Monday, December 18 - PRAC/SCRIM Tuesday, December 19 - PRAC/SCRIM

Monday, December 11 - PRAC

2017-2018:  10 GAME SCHEDULE, 8 GAME GUARANTEE.  THE FIRST TWO CANCELED GAMES WILL NOT BE RESCHEDULED.  CANCELED PRACTICES ARE NOT RESCHEDULED.

PHONE

BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

5-6 GRADE LEAGUE

DIMARTINO CHIROPRACTIC

SPONSOR

CARRIAGE WAY

SAFIE'S SPECIALTY FOODS

Tuesday, January 16 - PRAC Wednesday, January 17 - PRAC Thursday, January 18 - PRAC/GAME*

Monday, January 22 Tuesday, January 23 Thursday, January 25

Friday, January 26

Monday, January 8 - PRAC/SCRIM Tuesday, January 9 - PRAC/SCRIM Thursday, January 11 - PRAC

Monday, January 29 Tuesday, January 30 Thursday, February 1



Lighthouse 1 6:30PM ABMSS 5 6:30PM ABMSS 7 6:30PM

Lighthouse 2 7:30PM ABMSS 6 7:30PM ABMSS 8 7:30PM

Great Oaks 3 6:30PM Great Oaks 9 6:30PM

Great Oaks 4 7:30PM Great Oaks 10 7:30PM

Lighthouse  1-6 6:30PM ABMSS  10-2 6:30PM ABMSS  6-4 6:30PM

Lighthouse  7-5 7:30PM ABMSS  5-1 7:30PM ABMSS  7-3 7:30PM

Great Oaks  8-4 6:30PM

Great Oaks  9-3 7:30PM

ABMSS  8-2 6:30PM Lighthouse  6-2* 6:30PM ABMSS  8-9 6:30PM

ABMSS  9-10 7:30PM Lighthouse  7-10* 7:30PM ABMSS  3-1 7:30PM

Great Oaks  1-4 6:30PM Great Oaks 4 6:30PM

Great Oaks  5-3 7:30PM Great Oaks 5 7:30PM

Great Oaks 3 6:30PM Great Oaks 1 6:30PM Lighthouse 7 6:30PM

Great Oaks 6 7:30PM Great Oaks 2 7:30PM Lighthouse 8 7:30PM

Great Oaks 9 6:30PM

Great Oaks 10 7:30PM

ABMSS  4-2 6:30PM Great Oaks  6-9 6:30PM

ABMSS  5-10 7:30PM Great Oaks  7-8 7:30PM

Great Oaks  1-2 6:30PM Lighthouse  4-9 6:30PM

Great Oaks  3-10 7:30PM Lighthouse  1-10 7:30PM

Great Oaks  6-7 6:30PM

Great Oaks  5-8 7:30PM

ABMSS  2-9 6:30PM ABMSS  4-7 6:30PM

ABMSS  3-8 7:30PM ABMSS  5-6 7:30PM

**HOME TEAM APPEARS FIRST ON THE SCHEDULE**

SPECTATORS AND PLAYERS SHOULD REMAIN IN THE GYM AT ALL TIMES.  PARENTS MUST ESCORT YOUNG CHILDREN TO AND FROM THE BATHROOMS.

NO FOOD, LIQUIDS, SMOKING,  AND/OR BOUNCING BASKETBALLS IN THE HALLWAYS

UP-TO-DATE PROGRAM INFORMATION AND BROCHURES CAN BE VIEWED ONLINE AT parks.chesterfieldtwp.org

Monday, February 12 Tuesday, February 13 Thursday, February 15

Thursday, February 22 Monday, February 26 - PRAC/GAME* Tuesday, February 27

Monday, February 5 - PRAC Tuesday, February 6 - PRAC Thursday, February 8 - PRAC

Wednesday, March 7

Monday, March 12

Tuesday, March 13 Thursday, March 15

Wednesday,February 28 - PRAC Thursday, March 1 - PRAC Monday, March 5 - PRAC

Tuesday, March 6

Thursday, March 8


